 The Point is Technology
CA203 Series Force Measuring Sensor
with Dead Shaft Adapter
______________________________________
10 times overload protection
No re-calibration required
______________________________________
20:1 force measuring range

Tel. +41 44 852 80 80   Phone 847 392 7872  Evesham WR 11 4UG
Fax +41 44 850 60 06   Fax 847 392 7873  Phone 1386 871023
info@fms-technology.com   fmsusa@fms-technology.com  Fax 1386 871021
 Option:
 H14 = right angle connection plug
Order Code:
CA203.500.DI125.H14
Nominal Force
Adapter
Option
 Special sizes available on request
Sensor Nominal force Weight
FMS Order Code lbs. N lbs. kg
CA203.125 28 125 2lbs. 0.87
CA203.250 56 250 2lbs. 0.87
CA203.500 112 500 2lbs. 0.87
CA203.1000 225 1000 2lbs. 0.87
CA203.1500 337 1500 2lbs. 0.87
CA203 Series  Adapter
Adapter D
FMS Order Code inch mm
CA203.DI100 1.00” 25
CA203.DI125 1.25” 31.75
CA203.DI150 1.50” 38.10